2. Frihlings-OL Forstern 29. Mrz 15
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Name

A (6km)
Lorenz-Baath, Katrin
MeiRner, Britta
Ehrl, Blandine
Rathje-Kubler, llka
Wilke, Katharina
Riepl, Katrin
Schultze, Andrea

B (4km)

Dreier, Lina

A (6km)
Kérner, Ralph
Racz, Csaba
Baath, Veikko
Weinig, Peter
Kibler, Olaf
Huber, Klaus
Werthmann, Arndt
Engert, Carsten
Mick, Christian
Seliger, Karsten
Schimonsky, Adrian

B (4km)
Kuebler, Hansjoerg
Baath, Ole Magnus

C (2km)

Danninger, Tobias

C (2km)
Baath, Lena
Greska, Richard
Greska, Christopher
Baath, Fina

B (4km)
ForsternMix 5
Relax Racer 3

C (2km)
Fanta 5

Jg Verein

5800m - 35Hm - 18Posten
1978 TSV Jetzendorf
1990 OLV Landshut
1982 FC Forstern
1966 OC Minchen
1986 OLG Regensburg
1991 FC Forstern
1962 OLV Landshut

4000m - 25Hm - 14Posten
1998 FC Forstern

5800m - 35Hm - 18Posten
1980 OLV Landshut
1966 OLV Landshut
1964 TSV Jetzendorf
1971 OC Minchen
1994 OC Minchen
1960 OLV Landshut
1951 OLV Landshut
1982 Individuals/No club
1968 FC Forstern
1966 Trisport Erding
1981 -

4000m - 25Hm - 14Posten
1964 OC Minchen
2006 TSV Jetzendorf

2000m - 10HmM - 7Posten
1974 Individuals/No club

2000m - 10HmM - 7Posten
2008 TSV Jetzendorf
2006 FC Forstern
2004 FC Forstern
2008 TSV Jetzendorf

4000m - 25Hm - 14Posten

FC Forstern
FC Forstern

2000m - 10Hm - 7Posten

FC Forstern

Zeit

51:30
56:47
57:59
1:00:44
1:09:11
1:16:27
1:20:08

49:42

45:18
46:12
48:49
50:25
52:29
1:01:02
1:06:01
1:07:05
1:14:57
Fehlst P
Fehlst. F

40:13
50:03

20:26

30:07
40:48
41:15
47:30

43:42
1:21:21

Fehlst P



